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Blue Fusion Environments
Description: Supply office furnishings such as wood furniture, systems furniture, filing, installations services, design services, and provide project management services to oversee and manage the entire process

Principal Owner:
Contact Name:
Address:
Phone:

Fax:

Email:
Website URL:
Date Established:
Organization Type:
Ward:

Expire:
CBE Number:
Preference Points:

208-68-00
209-69-00
420-08-00

425-14-20
425-14-21
425-14-25
425-14-26
425-14-29

425-14-30
425-14-35
425-18-00
425-21-00
425-21-29
425-21-30
425-21-31
425-21-32

425-21-33
425-21-35
425-21-36

425-21-37

425-21-38
425-40-00
425-40-15
425-40-17
425-40-19
425-40-22
425-40-46
425-40-47

Dennis Zirkle
Dennis Zirkle
625 PRINCETON PLACE NW, Washington, DC 20010
(202) 842-1321
(202) 842-1321
dennisz@bfenvironments.com
www.bfenvironments.com
1/8/2007
Sole Proprietorship
1

Certification Information
3/4/2013
LSZR69292032013
12 (2 for LBE; 3 for SBE; 2 for DZE; 5 for ROB)

NIGP Codes

Project Management
Project Management
Cafeteria Furniture, Chairs and Tables (Incl. Stacking Types)

CREDENZA, WOOD, CONVENTIONAL, TWO CABINET STYLE, W/KNEE SPACE, CABINET TO HAVE MIN. OF ONE FILE DRAWER AND THREE BOX DRAWERS OR
TWO FILE DRAWERS AND TWO BOX DRAWERS, FILE DRAWERS TO ACCOMODATE LEGAL OR LETTER SIZE FILING SIDE TO SIDE

CREDENZA, WOOD, CONVENTIONAL, THREE CABINET STYLE. CABINETS SHALL HAVE A MIN. OF ONE FILE DRAWER AND THREE BOX DRAWERS OR TWO FILE
DRAWERS AND TWO BOX DRAWERS. FILE DRAWERS TO ACCOMODATE LEGAL OR LETTER SIZE FILING SIDE TOSIDE. CENTER OF CABINET TO HAVE S

CREDENZA, WOOD, CONTEMPORARY, TWO CABINET STYLE, W/KNEE SPACE, CABINET TO HAVE MIN. OF ONE FILE DRAWER AND THREE BOX DRAWERS OR
TWO FILE DRAWERS AND TWO BOX DRAWERS, FILE DRAWERS SHALL ACCOMODATE LEGAL OR LETTER SIZE FILING SIDE TO SIDE

CREDENZA, WOOD, CONTEMPORARY, THREE CABINET STYLE. CABINET SHALL HAVE A MIN. O F ONE FILE DRAWER AND THREE BOX DRAWERS OR TWO FILE
DRAWERS AND TWO BOX DRAWERS. FILE DRAWERS SHALL ACCOMODATE LEGAL OR LETTER SIZE FILING SIDE TO SIDE. THE CENTER OF THE CABIN

CREDENZA, WOOD, TRADITIONAL, TWO CABINET STYLE W/KNEE SPACE, CABINET TO HAVE ONE FILE DRAWER AND THREE BOX DRAWERS OR TWO FILE
AND TWO BOX DRAWERS. FILE DRAWERS SHALL ACCOMODATE LEGAL OR LETTER SIZE FILING SIDE TO SIDE

CREDENZA, WOOD, TRADITIONAL, THREE CABINET STYLE. CABINET SHALL HAVE ONE FILE DRAWER AND THREE BOX DRAWERS OR TWO FILE AND TWO
BOX DRAWERS. FILE DRAWER SHALL ACCOMODATE LEGAL OR LETTER SIZE FILING SIDE TO SIDE. THE CENTER OF CABINET SHALL HAVE SLIDING OR

CREDENZAS, WOOD, TRADITIONAL, EXECUTIVE/CLERICAL, TWO CABINET STYLE, W/KNEESPACE DRAWER , BRASS PULLS, W/O LOCKS
Data Processing Office Furniture, Wood (Not Storage Cabinets -See Item 87)
Desks and Tables, Wood

DESKS, WOOD, JUNIOR EXECUTIVE, 1-1/4 IN. THICK FULLY LAMINATED SLAB END, CONTEMPORARY STYLE, TYPE LSE-JE, ROLLED EDGES ALONG FRONT
AND BACK OF TOP

DESKS, WOOD, SLAB END, JUNIOR EXECUTIVE, KNEESPACE DRAWER, PEDESTAL LOCK AND TWO (2) KEYS
DESKS, WOOD, SLAB END, CLERICAL/EXECUTIVE, KNEESPACE DRAWER, PEDESTAL LOCK AND TWO (2) KEYS

DESKS, WOOD, SLAB END, EXECUTIVE MAIN DESK WITH (R OR L) DESK HEIGHT RETURN UNIT, KNEESPACE DRAWER AND PEDESTAL LOCK W/2 KEYS ON
MAIN DESK, RETURN SIZE APPROX. 58 IN. W X 20 IN. D X 30 IN. H

DESKS, WOOD, SLAB END, CRT MAIN DESK W/(R OR L) CRT RETURN UNIT, KNEESPACE DRAWER AND PEDESTAL LOCK W/2 KEYS ON MAIN DESK, RETURN
SIZE APPROX. 49 IN. W X 24 IN. D X 27 IN. H, RETURN AT MACHINE HEIGHT (27 IN.), BOX/EDP IN FILE DRAWER OF RETURN UNIT

DESKS, WOOD, CONVENTIONAL, POST AND PANEL STYLE, GEN. PURPOSE, DOUBLE PEDESTAL, CENTER DRAWER W/ LOCK (LOCKING ALL DRAWERS). ONE
PED. TO HAVE ONE FILE DRAWER FOR LEGAL OR LETTER HANGING FILES ONE BOX DRAWER FILING SIDE TO SIDE AND ONE REF. SLIDE THE OTHER

DESKS, WOOD, CONTEMPORARY, GEN. PURPOSE, DOUBLE PEDESTAL, W/ LOCK AND CENTER DRAWER. ONE PED. TO HAVE ONE FILE DRAWER FOR LEGAL
OR LETTER SIZE FILINGSIDE TO SIDE, ONE BOX DRAWER AND ONE REF. SLIDE. THE OTHER PED. TO HAVE THREE BOX DRAWERS AND ONE REF. SLI

DESKS, WOOD, TRADITIONAL, GEN. PURPOSE, DOUBLE PED., CENTER DRAWER W/ LOCK LOCK ING ALL DRAWERS. ONE PED. TO HAVE ONE FILE DRAWER
TO ACCOMODATE LEGALOR LETTER SIZE HANGING FILES FILING SIDE TO SIDE, ONE BOX DRAWER AND ONE REF. SLIDE. THE OTHER PEDESTAL TO

DESKS, WOOD, CONTEMPORARY, LAMINATED SLAB END

Filing Cabinets, Metal: Card, Jumbo, Lateral, Legal, and Letter
CABINET ACCESSORIES AND PARTS, LATERAL FILING

CABINET ACCESSORIES AND PARTS, MULTI-PURPOSE FILING
CABINET ACCESSORIES AND PARTS, VERTICAL FILING
CABINETS, FILING, VERTICAL, STEEL, WITH FULL CRADLE SUSPENSION DRAWERS
CABINETS, LATERAL FILING, STEEL, ROLL-OUT SHELVES W/RECEDING DOORS, 3 DIVIDERS PER SHELF
CABINETS, LATERAL FILING, STEEL, HEAVY UTILITY APPLICATION, HANGING FRAMES, SIDE-TO-SIDE, FIXED FRONT, WITH LOCK, INTEGRAL PULLS
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425-40-50
425-40-51
425-40-52
425-42-00
425-42-42
425-68-00
425-94-00
907-35-00
918-00-00
918-32-00
918-54-00
918-75-00
958-00-00
968-77-00
961-21-00
961-56-00
962-46-00

District News

Press Briefings & Schedules
Statements & Releases
Subscribe to Emails
Subscribe to Text Alerts
Online Chats

DC.Gov Social Networks
DC Webcasts

Government Closures

CABINETS AND ACCESSORIES, FILE, LATERAL, METAL
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CABINETS, LATERAL FILING, FIXED SHELF, W/3 SHELF DIVIDERS PER OPENING

CABINETS, LATERAL FILING, ROLL-OUT SHELF

Filing Systems, Mobile, High Density (Electrical and Mechanical)
FILING SYSTEMS, MOBILE, HIGH DENSITY, AND ACCESSORIES

Rotary Filing Systems
Work Stations, Modular, Systems Furniture
Designing Services
CONSULTING SERVICES
Consulting Services (Not Otherwise Classified)

Furnishings Consulting
Management Consulting

MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Project Management Services
Cost Estimating
Program/Project Development and Management Services
Installation and Removal Services (Not Otherwise Classified)

Trade Divisions

Activity Information

Service Provider

Information Centers
72hours Emergency Planning
Business

Consumer Protection
Education

Health

Social Services

Residents

Visitors

Accessibility | AboutDC.Gov | DC Guide |

[ << Back )

Community

Citywide Calendar

Census

DC Jobs

DC Procurement

Green DC

DC One Card

Interagency on Homelessness

Recovery.dc.gov

Wi-Fi Hotspots | Feedback

DC Government
Mayor's Office

DC Agencies

DC Council
Elected Officials
District Appointees
CapStat

Courts

DC Laws

DC Statehood

| Privacy & Security

100 %

Contact Us

Call 311

Contact the Mayor

Contact Agency Directors
Send Feedback

Search Telephone Directory
Submit Service Requests

Make FOIA Requests

| Terms & Conditions
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